Championnat National Educatif de Muay Thai 2017

MINIMES

Licence

Nom Prénom

Année

Club

Ville

MINIMES - de 37 KG (Féminimes)

40473755
40525428
40503107
40475066
40536703
40516522

MICHON MEGG
FLAMENT FLAVIE
DANTAN EVA

ANKRI MANON
LEONARDUZZI ASHLEY
BENTITA SARAH

2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

MINIMES - de37 KG

MUAY THAI FIGHT 85
PANTIN MUAY THAI
STARTER CLUB
2C*ACADEMY (2CPROD)
K1& THAT BOXING
BOXINGCLUBMOUNIA

VENANSAUL T(85)
PANTIN(93)
BRIONNE(27)
LUTTERBACH (68)
MARANS(17)
BEZONS(95)

40466706
40485954
40496949
40485148
40503132
40518641
40463422

40468006
40461995

ROIRAND HUGO 2003
BOUSSAID ISSAM 2003
FREDON KILIAN 2004
PIOT ILARIO 2003
MAINEMARRE THIBAUT 2003
MADI ALI 2004

LOUALI NOWFEL 2003

HAMDANI KAIS 2004

ARRAHMANE ABDEL-MALIK 2004

MINIMES - de 42 KG (Féminimes)

MUAY THAI FIGHT 85
LATDOUNI MUAY THAI

TEAM FIMEU COLOMBELLES
IFO

STARTER CLUB

URBAN MULTI BOXE
2C*ACADEMY (2CPROD)

COLOMBESMUAY THAI CLUB OU
2CM

LA SALLE 176

VENANSAUL T(85)
FRESNES SUR ESCAUT (59)
COLOMBELLES(14)
MONTLUCON(03)
BRIONNE(27)
PERPIGNAN(66)
LUTTERBACH (68)

COLOMBES(92)
MOISSY CRAMAYEL (77)

40525434
40485183
40496950
40469931

HIDOUSAMBRINE
SCHATTEMAN CORALIE
GACI INES

MARTINEZ CELIA

2004
2003
2004
2004

MINIMES - de42 KG

PANTIN MUAY THAI

FRENCH THAT GYM RAISMES
TEAM FIMEU COLOMBELLES
BOXINGCLUBMOUNIA

PANTIN(93)
RAISMES(59)
COLOMBELLES(14)
BEZONS(95)

40551943
40536700
40467997
40510321
40524098
40544184
40463428
40468020

VAUTIER BICHEREL LEON 2004
LAATAB BILAL 2003
CHERAD ADIL 2003
KESER SINAN 2004
AMROUNI RAYAN 2004
MANGOUCHI ADIL 2004
MULLER KHALIS 2004
PAILLET MATTEO 2004

MTC LISIEUX

FIRE FIGHT BOURGES

LE MEE SPORTSMUAY THAI
LE SPORT AUTREMENT
URBAN MULTI BOXE

BOXE MULTISTYLE
2C*ACADEMY (2CPROD)

LE MEE SPORTSMUAY THAI

LISIEUX(14)
BOURGES(18)

LE MEE SUR SEINE(77)
SAINT-ETIENNE(42)
PERPIGNAN(66)
MASNY (59)
LUTTERBACH(68)

LE MEE SUR SEINE(77)



Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

40472461 BONNEAU TAIKI 2004 SEWAKHAW MUAY THAT GYM LESSABLESD'OLONNE(85)
40523729 NASTASI THOMAS 2003 GALAXY GYM EPINAL EPINAL(88)
40532446  SERVAETEN THEO 2004 THAI BOXING CL UB HAZEBROUCK (59)

HAZEBROUCKOIS

MINIMES - de 47 KG

40484062  ABADA JASSIM 2004 LUMPINI BEUVRAGES BEUVRAGES(59)

40464521  VELAY ANTHONY 2004 BOXE THAI LAVERUNE COURNONTERRAL (34)
ESPERANCE SPORTIVE DE STAINS

40517216  IDECHE YANIS 2003 (SN Gvhn) STAINS(93)

40484685 BURY MATTEO 2004 LUMPINI BEUVRAGES BEUVRAGES(59)

40542404  ZERARA RAYAN 2004 ACSBOXE THAI SEYSSINET FONTAINE(38)

40462039  MANSOUR THASGHAT 2004 ARTSET TRADITIONSD'ASIE CHALONSEN CHAMPAGNE(51)

40474299  MARQUESLEANE 2003 TEAM LAKHDAR ARBENT(01)

40503115  DESIRE MATHEO 2004 STARTER CLUB BRIONNE(27)

40526288  FLAMEE DAMIEN 2004 gg\;om BESMUAY THAI CLUBOU 1, omBES(@?)

MINIMES - de 50 KG (Féminimes)

40525173  WACH KALLISTA 2003 STRASBOURG THAI BOXING STRABOURG(67)
40462792 BENBOUAZZA SHERINE 2003 gg\lﬂ'OM BESMUAY THAI CLUB OU COLOMBES(92)

40466558  YAHI KAHYNA 2003 HANUMAN MUAY THAT HASNON(59)

40484121 SWITALA LOUISE 2003 KICK BOXINGCLUB ROUVROY BOIRY NOTRE DAME(62)
40546155 BENMEDJANI CYLIA 2003 TEAM FIMEU COLOMBELLES COLOMBELLES(14)

MINIMES- de52KG

40527485 BESNARD PABLO 2004 ESMUAY THAI LIVAROT LISIEUX(14)
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE BOXE
40470108  VEIRRIER THEO 2003 THAI ST LOUP FOUGEROLLES(70)
40473135  GUERIN MATHIEU 2003 CHATEAU THAT BOXING CHATEAU-LANDON(77)
40473136 HALLEUR HUGO 2003 CHATEAU THAT BOXING CHATEAU-LANDON(77)
40484735 LISE RYAN 2003 AMSSIAM ENERGY MONTPELLIER(34)
40538539  TODESCHINI FLAVIO 2003 DIVONNE MUAY THAI 01 DIVONNE-LES-BAINS(01)
40517378 REYES GAETAN 2003 INDALO MUAY THAI BAGNOL S SUR CEZE(30)
40460223  TABOUBI SAMY MAKRAM 2003 MACON THAI MACON(71)
40484124  THERY IMRAN 2003 KICK BOXINGCLUB ROUVROY BOIRY NOTRE DAME(62)
40484676 MAJDOUBI ILIAN 2003 DIVONNE MUAY THAI 01 DIVONNE-LES-BAINS(01)

MINIMES - de 55 KG (Féminimes)

40519391 KRAEMER CELIA 2003 STRASBOURG THAI BOXING STRABOURG(67)
40469915 COLOMBO CHLOE 2004 K1&THAI BOXING MARANS(17)

40538878  AWOKOU MARIANNE 2004 DIVONNE MUAY THAI 01 DIVONNE-LES-BAINS(01)
40474293 BENSALEM SORENZA 2003 TEAM LAKHDAR ARBENT(01)

40525922 CHRUSCIEL SKI MARGOT 2003 BMTOl BOUSSY SAINT ANTOINE(91)



Licence

Nom Prénom

MINIMES - de57 KG

Année

Club

Ville

40528198
40487954
40524541
40548662
40523727

REGNIER MICKE
ZEGGAI BILEL

GUERIN LILIAN
ARSAMEKOV ISLAM
BELLEMARE KYMANI
BECART CLEMENT
KOUHATI ELLES
MASTRAGOSTINO SIMON

MINIMES - de 60 KG (Féminimes)

2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003

FRENCH THAT GYM RAISMES
PANTIN MUAY THAI

TEAM TKAO

ROYAL TEAM

USEE MUAY THAI

LUMPINI BEUVRAGES
ESPOIRS CASTEL

GALAXY GYM EPINAL

RAISMES(59)
PANTIN(93)

LA ROCHE SUR YON(85)
BEL FORT(90)
EZANVILLE(95)
BEUVRAGES(59)
CASTEL SARRASIN(82)
EPINAL (88)

40484052
40481146
40466515
40468784
40525202
40546141
40473737
40466509

SAINT HILAIRE KELIA
CHARLET RANIA
HAMLA ALIA

DAUTEL MAEVA
DUVAL SOLENE

TIHI SABRINA

SALIM IMAN
FAVEREAUX LOU

MINIMES- de 63 KG

2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004

ESPRIT THAI
CHAKUITAI-TEAM

TEAM BENSIHMED HALLUIN
KICK THAI BOXING ROSULT
STARTER CLUB

IFO

NSMBOXINGCLUB

TEAM BENSIHMED HALLUIN

SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES(88)
CLAMART(92)

HALLUIN(59)

ROSUL T(59)

BRIONNE(27)
MONTLUCON(03)

NEUILLY SUR MARNE(93)
HALLUIN(59)

CHERGUI JIHAD
LETELLIER GABIN

MERIZAK ENZO

JOLY THOMAS
CANAVY ALIK

DEMAGNY LOUIS

MINIMES - de 69 KG

2003
2004

2004

2003
2003

2003

KCBOXING
TEAM FIMEU COLOMBELLES

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE BOXE
THAI ST LOUP

TEAM FIMEU COLOMBELLES
STRASBOURG THAI BOXING

THAI BOXING CLUB
HAZEBROUCKOIS

VILLENEUVE LA GARENNE(92)
COLOMBELLES(14)

FOUGEROL LES(70)

COLOMBELLES(14)
STRABOURG(67)

HAZEBROUCK (59)

40472428
40475114
40473160

DIDIER MARDOCHE
SAMY LEO
GOSSET DAMIEN

2003
2003
2004

ASK BOXING ASNIERES
MUAY THAI ASSOCIATION
STARTER CLUB

COLOMBES(92)
MONTPELLIER(34)
BRIONNE(27)

MINIME

40526308
40463424
40479367
40483157
40484082

S+de69KG

SPENLE YANIS
MBENGUI DENZEL
NADJI HASNI
DESPRAT YANIS
CORBEAUX JASON

2003
2003
2003
2004
2003

TEAM MAPAA KRAOW BOXING

STRASBOURG THAI BOXING
2C*ACADEMY (2CPROD)
KCBOXING

LUMPINI BEUVRAGES

LE VIGAN(30)

STRABOURG(67)
LUTTERBACH (68)
VILLENEUVE LA GARENNE(92)
BEUVRAGES(59)



BENJAMINS

Licence

Nom Prénom

BENJAMINS- de28KG

Année

Club

Ville

40484045
40466660
40524163
40532494
40464902

40463430

40472417
40503123
40478520
40472472

MARIN MATTHEO
AUBIN YVANN

VIAU MATHEO
VIGOUROUX CLEMENT
MONTILLET ALONSO

SEKKAL - BROWY
BENJAMIN

ALIOUI SELIM
LAISNE HUGO
ATTAR NESRI
MAZOUIN SWANN

2005
2006
2005
2006
2006

2005

2006
2006
2005
2006

ESPRIT THAT

URBAN FIGHT CLUB

MUAY THAI FIGHT 85

MTC LISIEUX

SEWAKHAW MUAY THAI GYM

STRASBOURG THAI BOXING

MUAY THAI MARLY

STARTER CLUB

TEAM MAPAA KRAOW BOXING
TEAM TKAO

SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES(88)
ST JULIEN DE LA NEF(30)
VENANSAUL T(85)
LISIEUX(14)

LES SABLES D'OL ONNE(85)

STRABOURG(67)

MARLY (59)
BRIONNE(27)

LE VIGAN(30)

LA ROCHE SUR YON(85)

BENJAMINES- de32KG

40484026
40524104

BOUCLAINVILLE CAMELIA 2005 ESPRIT THAI

MADI SOUMIA

BENJAMINS - de32KG

2006

URBAN MULTI BOXE

SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES(88)
PERPIGNAN(66)

40470107

40496936
40463163
40466705
40466608
40532471
40536118
40542400
40464525
40471108
40473725

SOUHAIMI MARWAN

BOURBIA YANIS
PONTHIEU KENNY
LOGEAISQUENTIN
JOUIDI AMIR
GAUCLIN GABRIEL
CAO HO ANK-KHOI
ALOUANE BRAHIM
ZIMMER YANIS
RIFFLARD RAPHAEL
KELFAH ALI

BENJAMINES-de37KG

2006

2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE BOXE
THAI ST LOUP

TEAM FIMEU COLOMBELLES
K1& THAT BOXING

MUAY THAI FIGHT 85
KUNKHMER BOXING ANDRESY
MTC LISIEUX

FIRE FIGHT BOURGES
ACSBOXE THAI SEYSSINET
BOXE THAT LAVERUNE
ARTSET TRADITIONSD'ASIE
BONNEUIL MUAYTHAI

FOUGEROL L ES(70)

COLOMBELLES(14)
MARANS(17)

VENANSAUL T(85)

ANDRESY (78)

LISIEUX(14)

BOURGES(18)

FONTAINE(38)
COURNONTERRAL (34)
CHALONSEN CHAMPAGNE(51)
BONNEUIL (94)

40484046
40473104
40513061
40466433
40484128
40530557
40517036
40503100

MARTIN ESCH LOUNA
MOUZON LOUANE
YAKHLIFI SARA
KHELFAOUI ILYANA
ZAIDI CAMILIA
BERNIER ELISA
TABBEL CELIA
BEGUE CELINE

2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

ESPRIT THAI

CAROLO MUAY THAI
BMTOI1

LE SPORT AUTREMENT
LUMPINI BEUVRAGES
INTER BOXESHEROUVILLE
LE SPORT AUTREMENT
STARTER CLUB

SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES(88)
CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES(08)
BOUSSY SAINT ANTOINE(91)
SAINT-ETIENNE(42)
BEUVRAGES(59)
HEROUVILLE ST CLAIR(14)
SAINT-ETIENNE(42)
BRIONNE(27)



Licence

40525176
40461791
40484080

Nom Prénom
CHAOUI SOUMAYA
VINET ELLA

Année

2006
2005

Club
KCBOXING
NAK MUAY THAT GYM

CAMBAY-GODELIER ELODY 2005 LUMPINI BEUVRAGES

BENJAMINS - de 37 KG

Ville
VILLENEUVE LA GARENNE(92)
LES HERBIERS(85)
BEUVRAGES(59)

40463402
40502506
40476333
40551937
40462590
40518410
40467965
40475070
40503110
40539344
40539354
40467999
40475108

BEN ZAROUG SABRI
SHAIPOV MAGOMED
OSOUF KILLY-AN
DOMERGUE MARLON
PAYET MAXIME
LAHMAR AIMEN
BECART AMAURY
HABIBI RYAN
DELARUE MATHIS
DUFOURNET MATHIS
LIMPENSLOUIS
CHERAD MASSIL

EL SABBAGH GINO

BENJAMINES - de42 KG

2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005

STRASBOURG THAI BOXING
NIORT MUAY THAI - TEAM JIB
TEAM TKAO

MTC LISIEUX

SIAM BOXING TEAM BERGUES
URBAN MULTI BOXE

LUMPINI BEUVRAGES
2C*ACADEMY (2CPROD)
STARTER CLUB

BOXING SPIRIT

EXTREM MUAYTHAI LESTREM
LE MEE SPORTSMUAY THAI
MUAY THAI ASSOCIATION

STRABOURG(67)
NIORT(79)

LA ROCHE SUR YON(85)
LISIEUX(14)
BERGUES(59)
PERPIGNAN(66)
BEUVRAGES(59)
LUTTERBACH(68)
BRIONNE(27)
ARGONAY (74)
LESTREM(62)

LE MEE SUR SEINE(77)
MONTPELLIER(34)

ADOLPHE TISSIA
D'HAENE ELEA
CHERFAOUI INES
COPIN LINDSAY
SUN INES
ZITOUNI NAISSIA

BENJAMINS - de42 KG

2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005

ROYAL TEAM
LUMPINI BEUVRAGES
ROYAL TEAM
LAIDOUNI MUAY THAT
PANTIN MUAY THAI
TEAM ALESSI

BEL FORT(90)
BEUVRAGES(59)

BEL FORT(90)

FRESNES SUR ESCAUT (59)
PANTIN(93)
GILLONNAY(38)

40483148

40548659
40467971
40473169
40475068

40513020

40517189
40518408
40524105
40496994
40478725
40478727

BELBACHIR
ABDELMOUNINE

CANITROT MATHYS
CARONT VALENTIN
QUEVILLY CLEMENT
DJORDJEVIC MANSOUR

EXPOSITO Y NAVARRO
TIAGO

ASSALHI MOHAMED-AMIN
DAHROUR CHIKH
MONTERO JULIO
ZEMANI--GONDOUIN LENY
CUNA KEMAL
DJERMOUNE EVAN

BENJAMINES - de 47 KG

2005

2005
2005
2005
2006

2005

2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006

ESPERANCE SPORTIVE DE STAINS
(FIMEU GYM)

ESPOIRS CASTEL
LUMPINI BEUVRAGES
STARTER CLUB
2C*ACADEMY (2CPROD)

LE MEE SPORTSMUAY THAI

TEAM ALAMOS

URBAN MULTI BOXE

URBAN MULTI BOXE

TEAM FIMEU COLOMBELLES
TEAM ALESS|

TEAM ALESS|

STAINS(93)

CASTEL SARRASIN(82)
BEUVRAGES(59)
BRIONNE(27)
LUTTERBACH(68)

LE MEE SUR SEINE(77)

QUINCY SOUS SENART(91)
PERPIGNAN(66)
PERPIGNAN(66)
COLOMBELLES(14)
GILLONNAY (38)
GILLONNAY(38)



Licence

40462046
40524546
40525213

Nom Prénom Année
VARGA OLIVIA 2005
COQUERET MAILYS 2006
LEFRANCOISROMANE 2005

BENJAMINS - de 47 KG

Club
ARTSET TRADITIONSD'ASIE
LUMPINI BEUVRAGES
STARTER CLUB

Ville
CHALONSEN CHAMPAGNE(51)
BEUVRAGES(59)
BRIONNE(27)

40524893
40525929
40538879

TINGRESKYLLIAN 2006
DA SILVA MATHEO 2006
JOLY YOHAN 2005
BAHLIL RYAD 2005
DALLEAUKILLIAN 2005

CARASA CORREIA ACHILLE 2006

MANTESMUAY THAI 78

MUAY THAI CLUB SAINT SAULVE
TEAM FIMEU COLOMBELLES
MUAY THAI ACADEMY

TEAM33 MUAY THAI

BOXING SPIRIT

MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)
SAINT SAULVE(59)
COLOMBELLES(14)
SANNOI S(95)
AMBARES(33)
ARGONAY (74)

BENJAMINES-de52KG

40484036
40539351
40466632

GROS SARAH 2005
GOUZIN JADE 2005
NGOUALA MARTEL TISTA 2005

BENJAMINS - de52 KG

ESPRIT THAI
EXTREM MUAYTHAI LESTREM
MJC CSAIME CESAIRE

SAINT-DIE-DES-VOSGES(88)
LESTREM (62)
VIRY CHATILLON(91)

40485140
40471269
40503113
40538877

BERAIN ARTHUR 2005
DJAAFRI KENZO 2005
DESANGLOISENZO 2006
AlB AMINE 2006

BENJAMINES + de52KG

IFO

URBAN FIGHT CLUB
STARTER CLUB
DIVONNE MUAY THAI 01

MONTLUCON(03)

ST JULIEN DE LA NEF(30)
BRIONNE(27)

DIVONNE-L ES-BAINS(O1)

40469930
40516520

KADDOURI INES
BARIA PINTO EVA

2005
2005

BOXINGCLUBMOUNIA
BOXINGCLUBMOUNIA

BEZONS(95)
BEZONS(95)

BENJAMINS + de52KG

40478721
40528201
40460941

40467897
40480358

PUPILLES

Licence

BUBA KENAN 2005
TAMI AHMED 2005
MESSAR YACIN 2006
CAUSERET GABIN 2006
NICOLLE BENJAMIN 2005
Nom Prénom Année

TEAM LAKHDAR
ROYAL TEAM
ASK BOXING ASNIERES

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE BOXE
THAI ST LOUP

THAI BOXING CLUB SAINSOIS

Club

ARBENT (01)
BEL FORT(90)
COLOMBES(92)

FOUGEROL LES(70)
62114 SAINS EN GOHEL L E(62)

Ville



PUPILLES- de 23 KG (Féminines)

40538534 HALIK ANAISCAROLE 2008 DIVONNE MUAY THAI 01 DIVONNE-LES-BAINS(01)
40473103 MOUZON LENA 2007 CAROLO MUAY THAI CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES(08)

PUPILLES- de23KG

40462044 PINTO LUCAS 2008 ARTSET TRADITIONSD'ASIE CHALONSEN CHAMPAGNE(51)
40532472 GAUCLIN NATHAN 2008 MTC LISIEUX LISIEUX(14)

40474318 BUSINE BRYAN 2007 MUAY THAI CLUB SAINT SAULVE SAINT SAULVE(59)

40544183 LOOTGIETER NOAH 2008 BOXE MULTISTYLE MASNY (59)

40469951 MERLET ANOUWAT 2008 NAK MUAY THAI GYM LESHERBIERS(85)

40473089 BABUT NOE 2008 CAROLO MUAY THAI CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES(08)

PUPILLES- de 28 KG (Féminines)

40532473 HAUCOURT LENA 2007 MTCLISIEUX LISIEUX(14)

40463162 PACQUE LOLA 2008 K1&THAI BOXING MARANS(17)

40525427 DEJOUX IMANE 2007 PANTIN MUAY THAI PANTIN(93)

40517239 SOULIER LENA 2008 MJC CSAIME CESAIRE VIRY CHATILLON(91)
40524100 DEIDA MELINA 2007 URBAN MULTI BOXE PERPIGNAN(66)

PUPILLES-de28KG

40473747 PHOUNSAVATH ETHAN 2008 TEAM33 MUAY THAI AMBARES(33)

40473093 DAHBI RAYANNE 2007 CAROLO MUAY THAI CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES(08)
40485964  JACOB BASTIEN 2007 LATDOUNI MUAY THAI FRESNES SUR ESCAUT (59)
40462587 LOUF SAMUEL 2007 SIAM BOXING TEAM BERGUES BERGUES(59)

40475067 DJORDJEVIC ABBAS 2008 2C*ACADEMY (2CPROD) LUTTERBACH(68)
40484153 LAGNIOUI YANNIS 2008 HIBOU THAI CLUB LE PLESSIS ROBINSON(92)
40503134 MOAL BAPTISTE 2008 STARTER CLUB BRIONNE(27)

40513016 CHERAD RIYAN 2008 LE MEE SPORTSMUAY THAI LE MEE SUR SEINE(77)
40542524 LARDY EVAN 2008 IFO MONTLUCON(03)

40484100 HADJ-MEBAREK ISAAC 2008 LUMPINI BEUVRAGES BEUVRAGES(59)

40471246 TRAORE TIDJANI 2008 RMBOXING AUBERVILLIERS(93)

PUPILLES - de 32 KG (Féminines)

40466498 DE CESPEDESLENA 2008 TEAM C-T-M-T SESAMES SUR MARNE(02)
40462579 EL MESKINI SINAA 2007 SIAM BOXING TEAM BERGUES BERGUES(59)
40473718 COLLOT CHEYMAA 2008 NSMBOXINGCLUB NEUILLY SUR MARNE(93)

PUPILLES-de32KG

40517205 EL ALLAOUI CHAHID 2008 TEAM ALAMOS QUINCY SOUS SENART(91)



40487447
40503135
40546140
40463405
40473721
40529196
40484168

GUEANT NATHAN
BOULEMIA NASSERDINE
AL| FEDILA MAHDI
LAPOTRIE DYLAN
BOUALAM NAEL NOUR
EL MATHARI SOULEYMAN
DEHON LUCAS
JOLY-NOKO SWANN
MAXI KILYAN

MARTIN RAYAN

MOREL THEO

SAIGHA ADEM
BOUAMAMA ADEM
JARDINI ILANN
DJATTIT HOCINE
OUAHAB ALLAN

PUPILLES- de 37 KG (Féminines)

2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008

KI1CK BOXINGCLUB ROUVROY
FIRE FIGHT BOURGES
MUAYTHAI AMIENS
CAROLO MUAY THAI
BONNEUIL MUAYTHAI

IFO

FRENCH THAT GYM RAISMES
HIBOU THAI CLUB

FRENCH THAI GYM RAISMES
GARUDA MUAY THAI
STARTER CLUB

IFO

2C*ACADEMY (2CPROD)
BONNEUIL MUAYTHAI
GALAXY GYM EPINAL
SKARBOWSKY GYM

BOIRY NOTRE DAME(62)
BOURGES(18)

RIVERY (80)
CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES(08)
BONNEUIL (94)
MONTLUCON(03)
RAISMES(59)

LE PLESSIS ROBINSON(92)
RAISMES(59)

BRASSAC LESMINES(63)
BRIONNE(27)
MONTLUCON(03)
LUTTERBACH(68)
BONNEUIL (94)

EPINAL(88)

PARIS(75)

40517237
40469917
40478500

SASS| IHSENE
POULAIN CELINE
BA SALIKE

PUPILLES-de37KG

2007
2007
2008

TEAM ALAMOS
K1& THAT BOXING
LE MEE SPORTSMUAY THAI

QUINCY SOUS SENART(91)
MARANS(17)
LE MEE SUR SEINE(77)

40551939
40473743

LOPESALAN
STREICHER KELLIAN
CARON LOUKAS
SEMAIL JORDAN
FRANCOISTIM
BECAT YOURI

PUPILLES - de42 KG (Féminines)

2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008

STRASBOURG THAI BOXING
STRASBOURG THAI BOXING
K1& THAT BOXING
LAIDOUNI MUAY THAT

MTC LISIEUX

TEAM33 MUAY THAI

STRABOURG(67)
STRABOURG(67)
MARANS(17)

FRESNES SUR ESCAUT (59)
LISIEUX(14)
AMBARES(33)

40475094
40524101
40481544

MESBAHI DOHAA SIHAM
HAMECH ASMA
HAASKAYLA

PUPILLES- de42KG

2008
2007
2007

MJC CSAIME CESAIRE
URBAN MULTI BOXE
STRASBOURG THAI BOXING

VIRY CHATILLON(9)
PERPIGNAN(66)
STRABOURG(67)

40475087
40508308
40466428
40496939
40551739
40524920
40472380
40473101

GUILBERT MATEO
RITANI NASSIM
DAYI SEFA
CARDOSO ETHAN
BOUGRISSI ILYES
GIE KALVIN
SAHRAOUI ZYAD
LAHROURI NOAM

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008

MJC CSAIME CESAIRE

ASK BOXING ASNIERES

LE SPORT AUTREMENT
TEAM FIMEU COLOMBELLES
BOXE MULTISTYLE

INDALO MUAY THAI

IFO

CAROLO MUAY THAI

VIRY CHATILLON(91)
COLOMBES(92)
SAINT-ETIENNE(42)
COLOMBELLES(14)

MASNY (59)

BAGNOL S SUR CEZE(30)
MONTLUCON(03)
CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES(08)



PUPILLES- de47KG

40463418 LALLEMAND MARWEN 2007 STRASBOURG THAI BOXING STRABOURG(67)
40538535 MAJDOUBI MALIK 2008 DIVONNE MUAY THAI 01 DIVONNE-LES-BAINS(01)
40474313 BAKARI BIGNOTI 2007 MUAY THAI CLUB SAINT SAULVE SAINT SAULVE(59)
40532508 KUMET MEHMET 2007 TEAM ALESS GILLONNAY (38)

40496995  ZEMANI--GONDOUIN LEONY 2008 TEAM FIMEU COLOMBELLES COLOMBELLES(14)

PUPILLES + de47 KG

40524552 IDRICI SALEM 2008 LUMPINI BEUVRAGES BEUVRAGES(59)
40544176 BENKHAMKHAM NAIM 2007 BOXE MULTISTYLE MASNY (59)

POUSSINS

Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

POUSSINNES - de 18 KG

40466677 gjiﬁg/&HERNANDEZ 2010 URBAN FIGHT CLUB ST JULIEN DE LA NEF(30)

40473099 KALUZNY EMY 2009 CAROLO MUAY THAI CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES(08)

POUSSINS - de 18 KG

40542516 BARADO THIMEO 2009 IFO MONTLUCON(03)
40542540 DUMOULIN LOUIS 2010 KICK THAI BOXING ROSULT ROSULT(59)

K BLENSMUAY THAI TEAM
40491383 HAMANI NAOFEL 2010 FAL SONE LENS(62)

POUSSINS - de23 KG

40532453  BEAUNIER ANTOINE 2010 MTC LISIEUX LISIEUX(14)

40481541  BEN ZARROUG CHAOUKI 2010 STRASBOURG THAI BOXING STRABOURG(67)

40483155  DERKA MARWANE 2010 '(EFSI';AE;fgsEA)SPORT'VE DE STAINS sraIns(93)

40484131  BELAL NAHIL 2009 HIBOU THAI CLUB LE PLESSISROBINSON(92)
40546154  BADALYAN SUREN 2009 TEAM FIMEU COLOMBELLES COLOMBELLES(14)
40538542  ELOUARDI ISMAEL 2009 ROYAL TEAM BEL FORT(90)

40487465  DEKEISTER EWAN 2009 SIAM BOXING TEAM BERGUES ~ BERGUES(59)

40468776  ARNOUTSMAXIMILIEN 2010 KICK THAI BOXING ROSULT ROSULT(59)

POUSSINS - de28 KG

40468010 KULPHOM MATTHEO 2010 LE MEE SPORTSMUAY THAI LE MEE SUR SEINE(77)
40471159 BENCHIKH MEHDI 2009 RMBOXING AUBERVILLIERS(93)



Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

40548656 DIM RAILEY 2009 KICK BOXINGCLUB ROUVROY BOIRY NOTRE DAME(62)

40472423 BETTAHAR EYTAN 2009 PRESTIGE FIGHT CHEVILLY LA RUE(%4)

40463399  ABBENZELLER SONNY 2009 STRASBOURG THAI BOXING STRABOURG(67)

40467952 BAKADI NABIL 2009 LB BOXING PFASTATT(68)

40484063  ABADA WASSIL 2009 LUMPINI BEUVRAGES BEUVRAGES(59)

40485152  WECHTETI BILEL 2010 IFO MONTLUCON(03)

40503118 HEDOUIN ERWAN 2010 STARTER CLUB BRIONNE(27)

40516528 RIAHE KAIS 2009 BOXINGCLUBMOUNIA BEZONS(95)
POUSSINS - de32KG

40532428  AGREBI YASSINE 2009 FRENCH THAT GYM RAISMES RAISM ES(59)

40498190  TALLET VIVIAN 2009 STARTER CLUB BRIONNE(27)
POUSSINS - de 42 KG

40463156 BAROYER REMI 2009 K1&THAI BOXING MARANS(17)

40544177 BIMEGZI LAHCEN MAXIME 2009 BOXE MULTISTYLE MASNY (59)

40539350  GOUZIN ETAN 2009 EXTREM MUAYTHAI LESTREM LESTREM(62)

40538886  PAYAN KILIANE 2009 BOXING SPIRIT ARGONAY (74)



